
Páros Kupa
Neszmély

2024.08.25

Felnőtt
Hely. Rsz. Név Egyesület Kat Csapat I II III IV Összes S-off

1 22 Szerdahelyi András ATKLE MAN 27 30 29 30 116
2 51 Szakács Zoltán VJSE MAN Y 29 28 29 28 114
3 39 Nagy István KRNA MAN Y 29 27 28 26 110
4 37 Pomázi  Kálmán APUCI TEAM MAN Y 26 24 27 26 103
4 26 Mayer Zsolt VJSE MAN 27 24 27 25 103
4 24 Fekete Gábor MVE MAN 26 28 25 24 103
7 33 Szabó Norbert ALE MAN 26 26 26 24 102
8 23 Bartulov Adrian Dimitrie KÜL MAN 25 25 26 25 101
9 45 Kovács Miklós DVLE MAN 28 23 23 26 100
9 49 Katona Csaba MVE MAN 24 25 25 26 100
11 43 Huszka  Péter DVLE MAN 22 27 26 23 98
12 46 Jócsák István JOGA MAN Y 26 28 20 23 97
12 29 Gönczi Bálint FEGÖ MAN Y 25 25 26 21 97
14 58 Pál Tamás ATKLE MAN 26 24 23 22 95
14 34 Csintalan János FVLK MAN 23 24 27 21 95
16 30 Keresztes Krisztián OSE MAN 24 26 22 22 94
17 52 Tichavsky Marian KÜL MAN Y 25 23 21 22 91
18 42 Kovács Mihály FAKO MAN Y 22 24 21 20 87
19 59 Karkó Tamás KÜL MAN 10 10 14 17 51



Amatőr
Hely. Rsz. Név Egyesület Kat Csapat I II III IV Összes S-off

1 32 Ábrahám Tamás ALE AMA 25 25 28 26 104
2 2 Kóródi  Zoltán KOHA AMA Y 23 25 25 24 97
3 13 Fekete Tamás FEFÜ AMA Y 25 23 21 25 94
4 12 Fehér Zoltán LSLE AMA Y 18 27 24 24 93
5 40 Bakosi Attila JSE AMA 24 24 20 24 92
6 25 Fedor István FEGÖ AMA Y 21 21 21 24 87
7 44 Juhász Attila VJSE AMA 22 20 23 21 86
7 31 Nagy Tamás ALE AMA 22 25 22 17 86
9 10 Varga Zoltán KOVA AMA Y 20 20 21 23 84
10 41 Farkas Csaba FAKO AMA Y 23 21 21 18 83
11 53 Jakub Blaška KÜL AMA Y 18 23 21 19 81



Kezdő
Hely. Rsz. Név Egyesület Kat Csapat I II III IV Összes S-off

1 14 Fülöp József Attila FEFÜ KEZ Y 23 26 24 24 97
2 17 Szabad Balázs MVE KEZ 19 21 20 21 81
3 7 Horváth  Gábor MVE KEZ 17 21 16 20 74
4 56 Schmidt Oszkár MVSE KEZ 15 20 18 20 73



Senior
Hely. Rsz. Név Egyesület Kat Csapat I II III IV Összes S-off

1 3 Hajós Csaba KOHA SEN Y 26 26 23 26 101
2 50 Papp László VJSE SEN Y 25 22 27 26 100
3 38 Kiss Pál APUCI TEAM SEN Y 24 23 25 25 97
4 36 Mészáros  Attila ALE SEN 26 22 22 25 95
5 18 Gajdács György JOGA SEN Y 20 26 24 24 94
6 20 Végh Ferenc KOVÉ SEN Y 21 24 25 23 93
7 9 Kokojev Vitalij KOVA SEN Y 27 23 20 22 92
8 54 Peter Krchňavý KRNA SEN Y 26 27 17 21 91
9 28 Németh Zsolt MVE SEN 22 23 24 20 89
10 48 Megyesi Lászlo ATKLE SEN 19 22 20 21 82
11 55 Horváth József KÜL SEN 22 18 21 20 81
12 27 Koczka György MVE SEN 12 18 18 18 66
13 6 Kovács László ALE SEN 15 11 7 0 33



Veterán
Hely. Rsz. Név Egyesület Kat Csapat I II III IV Összes S-off

1 11 Lengyel György LSLE VET Y 28 28 22 25 103
2 21 Csákány László ALE VET 21 24 28 23 96
3 35 Dr. Sipos Péter FVLK VET 24 23 21 24 92



Junior
Hely. Rsz. Név Egyesület Kat Csapat I II III IV Összes S-off

1 60 Karkó Nimród KÜL JUN 12 13 12 16 53
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Hely. Rsz. Név Egyesület Kat I II III IV Összes S-off TT

1 51 Szakács Zoltán VJSE MAN 29 28 29 28 114 214
1 50 Papp László VJSE SEN 25 22 27 26 100

2 39 Nagy István KRNA MAN 29 27 28 26 110 201
2 54 Peter Krchňavý KRNA SEN 26 27 17 21 91

3 37 Pomázi  Kálmán APUCI TEAM MAN 26 24 27 26 103 200
3 38 Kiss Pál APUCI TEAM SEN 24 23 25 25 97

4 3 Hajós Csaba KOHA SEN 26 26 23 26 101 198
4 2 Kóródi  Zoltán KOHA AMA 23 25 25 24 97

5 11 Lengyel György LSLE VET 28 28 22 25 103 196
5 12 Fehér Zoltán LSLE AMA 18 27 24 24 93

6 14 Fülöp József Attila FEFÜ KEZ 23 26 24 24 97 191
6 13 Fekete Tamás FEFÜ AMA 25 23 21 25 94

7 46 Jócsák István JOGA MAN 26 28 20 23 97 191
7 18 Gajdács György JOGA SEN 20 26 24 24 94

8 29 Gönczi Bálint FEGÖ MAN 25 25 26 21 97 184
8 25 Fedor István FEGÖ AMA 21 21 21 24 87

9 9 Kokojev Vitalij KOVA SEN 27 23 20 22 92 176
9 10 Varga Zoltán KOVA AMA 20 20 21 23 84

10 20 Végh Ferenc KOVÉ SEN 21 24 25 23 93 174
10 19 Kozma Milán KOVÉ 22 20 18 21 81

11 52 Tichavsky Marian KÜL MAN 25 23 21 22 91 172
11 53 Jakub Blaška KÜL AMA 18 23 21 19 81

12 42 Kovács Mihály FAKO MAN 22 24 21 20 87 170
12 41 Farkas Csaba FAKO AMA 23 21 21 18 83
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